ML Collection
LED Modular Recessed Lighting System
halolighting.com
HALO      Recessed downlighting: ML collection2
Introduction
The ML Concept
The HALO™ Modular LED recessed lighting system provides a broad range of lighting solutions ideal for residential
and commercial use including single and multi-family dwellings, hospitality, retail, office and institutional spaces.

=  Complete luminaire
HALO      Recessed downlighting: ML collection
ML56 Ordering Information
A complete luminaire consists of a housing, LED module and trim. Order separately.
LED Modules
ML5615LSVWFL9FS1E= 5"/6" Retrofit, Lumen Select (650/900/1100lms), 5CCT selectable, 90CRI, Soft focus lens, 120V LE/TE 5% Dim
ML5612LSVWFL95FS1E= 5"/6" Retrofit, Lumen Select (450/650/900lms), 5CCT selectable, 97CRI, Soft focus lens, 120V LE/TE 5% Dim
ML5615LSVWFL9FSE010= 5"/6" Retrofit, Lumen Select (650/900/1100lms), 5CCT selectable, 90CRI, Soft focus lens, 120V-277V 0-10V 5% Dim
ML5609VWFLD2W1E= 5"/6" Retrofit, 650lms, Selectable D2W, 90CRI, Soft focus lens, 120V LE/TE 5% Dim
2222
ML56 Module
LED light engine
Field interchangeable TIR optics 25,
40, 55, 75 degree distribution patters
and soft focus lens. Ships with soft
focus lens.
Soft Focus Lens
(included)
TIR56NFL25
25° Narrow Flood Optic
TIR56FL40
40° Flood Optic
TIR56WFL55
55° Wide Flood Optic
TIR56VWFL75
75° Very Wide Flood Optic
The ML56 light modules are integrated LED engines that
include a LED chip package, LED driver, heat sink, and lens
in a modular design that allows interchangeable use with
designated ML56 5" and 6" LED trims.
The ML56 light module design features an inside frost
diffusing lens that looks like a traditional lamp for visual
comfort and aesthetic familiarity. The diffusing lens
provides uniform illumination.
TIR Optics
2323
ML5615LSVWFL9FS1E 5% Phase
ML5612LSVWFL97FS1E 5% Phase
ML5615LSVWFL9FSE010 5% 0-10V
ML5609VWFLD2W1E 5% Phase
Soft Focus Lens TIR Optics Soft Focus Lens TIR Optics
dim-to-warm